
Zwarte bergen
Luyksgestel 8.6.2022

KOVZ

Marc MEEUWSSEN
TROL
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 5030m
Tijd : 0:59:02 (11'44"/km)

6/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:42:28
2. Niels BOCKX 0:44:52
3. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:47:14

1. 130 00:04:18 474m 9'04"/km
2. 109 00:04:45 00:09:03 527m 9'01"/km
3. 113 00:03:23 00:12:26 384m 8'49"/km
4. 115 00:02:48 00:15:14 356m 7'52"/km
5. 116 00:02:37 00:17:51 264m 9'55"/km
6. 118 00:10:37 00:28:28 644m 16'29"/km
7. 122 00:09:49 00:38:17 262m 37'28"/km
8. 120 00:02:37 00:40:54 209m 12'31"/km
9. 119 00:01:35 00:42:29 142m 11'09"/km

10. 123 00:03:34 00:46:03 450m 7'56"/km
11. 106 00:03:39 00:49:42 425m 8'35"/km
12. 102 00:06:52 00:56:34 619m 11'06"/km
13. 100 00:01:40 00:58:14 170m 9'48"/km
14. 999 00:00:48 00:59:02 106m 7'33"/km
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